
Product datasheet
Characteristics

490NAC0201
HSBY SFP socket - FO singlemode

Main
Accessory / separate part category Connection accessories
Accessory / separate part type Hot standby fiber optic single mode adapter
Product specific application For redundant processors

Complementary
Product compatibility M580 HSBY CPU
Range compatibility Modicon M580
Material Metal
Electrical connection 1 connector LC-LC
Transmission rate 1 Gbit/s

Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration

 Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste collection and

never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=424797875&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=424797875&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=424797875&lang=en-us

